
NEW Structure Options Previous Structure START DATE END DATE GRADUATION DATES

Subterm A - 16 Weeks Fall 2024 - 16 Weeks Monday, August 19, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024

Subterm B - First 8 Weeks Fall 6 - First 8 Weeks Monday, August 19, 2024 Saturday, October 19, 2024

Subterm C - Second 8 
weeks

Fall 7 - Second 8 weeks Monday, October 21, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024

I August Mini I Saturday, August 3, 2024 Saturday, August 31, 2024

II
August Mini II - 
Two Saturdays & 
Online

Monday, August 12, 2024 Friday, September 6, 2024

III
August Mini III - 
Weekdays Only

Monday, August 5, 2024 Friday, September 6, 2024

IV Fall Break I Monday, October 7, 2024 Friday, November 1, 2024

V Fall Break II Saturday, October 5, 2024 Friday, November 1, 2024

Subterm D
Options I - V

(Mini Subterm Options)
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